

UK ASBESTOS TRAINING ASSOCIATION FEE SCHEDULE

Document No:	MF001
Issue Date:	01/11/2021
Version No:	04

The fees listed in the table below are reviewed annually and are subject to change.

Wherever possible UKATA shall give a minimum notice of two months for any change in fees.

Professional Membership – New Application	
Application Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration Fee	£60.00 + VAT
Audit Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Asbestos Awareness Membership Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Non-Licensable Membership Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Licensable Membership Fee	£1,000.00 + VAT
Professional Membership – Annual Renewal	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Audit Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Asbestos Awareness Membership Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Non-Licensable Membership Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Licensable Membership Fee	£1,000.00 + VAT
Professional Membership - Potential Additional Fees (if applicable)	
Further Verification Fee – Asbestos Awareness	£100.00 + VAT
Further Verification Fee – Non-Licensable	£175.00 + VAT
Further Verification Fee – Licensable	£250.00 + VAT
Further Verification Fee – Additional Course	£100.00 + VAT
Post Audit Verification Fee	£175.00 + VAT
Further Audit Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Weekend Audit Supplement Fee	£150.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration	
Tutor Registration Fee	£60.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration Re-Test Fee	£40.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration Renewal Fee	£60.00 + VAT
Tutor Registration Renewal Re-Test Fee	£40.00 + VAT
Administration Fee – CPD Reinstatement	£60.00 + VAT
Additional Website Listing	
Website Registration Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Premises Audit Fee	£150.00 + VAT
Annual Website Listing Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Additional Course	
Application Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Audit Fee	£500.00 + VAT
Approval/Registration Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Annual Approval Registration Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Annual Quality Management Fee	£250.00 + VAT
Certificate Generator	
100 certificate credits: £1.80 per credit	£180.00 + VAT
250 certificate credits: £1.75 per credit	£437.50 + VAT
500 certificate credits: £1.70 per credit	£850.00 + VAT
750 certificate credits: £1.65 per credit	£1,237.50 + VAT
1000 certificate credits: £1.60 per credit	£1,600.00 + VAT
UKATA ID Cards:	per card £2.50 + VAT
Third Party Agent	0450.00 : 145
Registration Fee	£150.00 + VAT
Annual Registration Fee	£150.00 + VAT
UKATA bear and a Marketing & Promotional Items	
UKATA Draggestation Folder	per item £1.25 + VAT
UKATA Presentation Folder	per item £1.25 + VAT
UKATA Soils Presentation Folder	per item £1.25 + VAT
UKATA Pen	per item £0.50 + VAT